
2023105 Cape Town Tennis Mini 6
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA720076
TSA720076

WP
WP

A1

[1] Matteo TRAMONTANO

BYE

[1] Bradley DORE

3

4

TSA062255

TSA081117

TSA062255

TSA081117

WP

WP

WP

WP
A2

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

Marcel JOUBERT

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

Ronan GORTON
EDG Sun Sep 10, 11am

5

6

TSA071618

TSA061850

TSA071618

TSA061850

WP

WP

WP

WP
A3

Matt LEKAY

Samuel VAN DER WALT

Cebo FALENI

Luca GRANVOGL
EDG Sun Sep 10, 11am

7

8

TSA081611

TSA070059

TSA081611

TSA070059

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands
A4

Antonio FILIPPI

[2] Pieter KOTZé

Izak BURGER JNR

[2] Connor ARMSTRONG
EDG Sun Sep 10, 11am

A5

[1] DORE / TRAMONTANO

EDG Sun Sep 10 12:15pm

A6 EDG Sun Sep 10 12:15pm

A7 EDG Sun Sep 10 1:30pm
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